
Manifestazione
01/05/16
CASALMAGGIORE

Classifiche individuali

800 M

ALLIEVE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CORRADINI VERONICA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 03/07/99 3002'41''60 B1:1CO

2 ACERBONI NICOLE POL. BELLANO 22/11/00 2702'45''10 B1:2LC

3 VIVIAN ILARIA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 15/05/00 2502'50''20 B1:3CO

4 REBECCHI GIULIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/99 2402'54''70 B1:4LO

5 MARTINELLI EMMA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 19/08/00 2302'57''20 B1:5CO

6 BOIOCCHI ANNA U.S. CAPRALBESE 18/02/99 2202'58''60 B1:6CM

7 LOCHIS MADDALENA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 01/01/99 2103'03''40 B1:7MI

8 COLOMBO AURORA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 13/02/00 2003'13''40 B1:8MI

9 PARMIGIANI MARTA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 13/09/00 1903'13''60 B1:9CO

10 BRANCA FEDERICA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 07/06/99 1803'24''90 B1:10CO

11 DI GERONIMO SOFIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 05/12/99 1703'58''20 B1:11LO

12 BANCE SAFAA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/00 1603'59''30 B1:12LO

13 BANCE MARWA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/00 1504'09''80 B1:13LO

JUNIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 GUERINI GIULIETTA ATLETICA EDEN 77 04/10/97 3002'36''60 B1:1VC

2 PEDRAZZINI SARA POL. BELLANO 04/11/98 2703'02''40 B1:2LC

3 SORZE NOEMI POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 11/05/98 2503'13''50 B1:3CO

4 GENNARO CHIARA POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 18/07/98 2403'14''80 B1:4LC

5 BELLINGERI SHARON G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 09/08/97 2305'13''80 B1:5MI

SENIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 ANTELMI FEDERICA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 04/05/90 3003'14''00 B1:1LO

2 CASAROLI GIULIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 12/02/93 2703'44''60 B1:2LO

AMATORI A F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 FERRARI YLENIA U.S. CAPRALBESE 22/02/78 3003'05''80 B1:1CM

2 CROSIO VALERIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 25/07/76 2703'09''00 B1:2MI

3 CORNACCHIARI MICHELA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 06/09/74 2503'50''10 B1:3BS

4 LEGNAMINI SILVIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 24/12/75 2404'07''90 B1:4BS

5 BONALUME MONICA G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 23/01/74 2304'11''70 B1:5LC

6 TARASCHI SARA G.S. BERNATESE 17/08/74 2205'10''40 B1:6CO

7 ATTI ANNA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 01/08/73 2105'17''90 B1:7MN
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AMATORI B F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 GENSI GIUSY ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/10/66 3002'49''90 B1:1MI

2 BOCCIA GIOVANNA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/68 2703'11''30 B1:2LO

3 PONGINEBBI DANIELA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 25/10/70 2503'13''00 B1:3LO

4 FORINA ANTONELLA ATL. MELEGNANO 13/06/66 2403'19''90 B1:4LO

5 MORETTI DANIELA ATL. MELEGNANO 11/11/67 2303'24''20 B1:5LO

6 BOTTA IVANA ASD MEZZEGRA 10/05/70 2203'35''90 B1:6CO

7 ROSSI LAVINIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/10/66 2103'47''10 B1:7MI

8 CORTI LORENZA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 03/06/70 2003'48''90 B1:8CO

9 VOLTA FRANCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 21/10/68 1903'53''90 B1:9BS

10 AVANZI PASQUALINA B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 28/03/61 1803'57''20 B1:10LO

VETERANE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 ANGRISANI ANNA POL. BELLANO 18/06/55 3003'19''40 B1:1LC

3000 M

ALLIEVI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 ROSSI LUCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 19/01/00 3010'20''10 B1:1MI

2 TONETTI RICCARDO U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/99 2711'37''30 B1:2CM

3 BIANCHI GIACOMO ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 06/04/00 2511'52''60 B1:3MN

4 BIFFI FABIO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 03/07/00 2412'04''00 B1:4MI

5 MASSAZZI ALESSIO ATL. MELEGNANO 16/04/00 2312'24''60 B1:5LO

6 BASSI EMANUELE ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 18/07/00 2212'28''50 B1:6MN

7 DAOUR DIAGNE G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 14/02/99 2113'02''10 B1:7BS

5000 M

JUNIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CRISANTO FRANCESCO ATL. MELEGNANO 16/10/97 3020'00''40 B1:1LO

2 MANTOVA MATTEO POL. BELLANO 14/07/97 2720'07''80 B1:2LC

3 CARLETTI SAMUELE POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 24/11/98 2520'20''70 B1:3LC

4 GHEZA GIANLUCA ATLETICA EDEN 77 11/05/98 2420'45''90 B1:4VC

5 FOLLARINI JACOPO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 22/04/98 2324'07''40 B1:5MI

SENIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 TAGLIAFERRI PAOLO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 21/11/95 3017'22''70 B1:1CO

2 CIFRA ROBERTO ATLETICA EDEN 77 27/07/87 2717'23''90 B1:2VC
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3 BIGNAMINI RICCARDO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 13/04/88 2519'26''40 B1:3LO

4 FAVARO FEDERICO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/05/83 2419'31''70 B1:4MI

5 ROVELLINI ALESSIO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 20/10/81 2320'25''20 B1:5MI

6 OLIVERI CRISTIAN ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 05/08/94 2220'33''30 B1:6MI

7 MARCHINI RICCARDO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 11/12/96 2120'37''70 B1:7CO

8 BERNASCONI AMBROGIO POL. BELLANO 12/08/81 2020'57''30 B1:8LC

9 CORNALBA GIANLUCA U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/81 1924'18''30 B1:9CM

VERCESI ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/08/81 RitMI

AMATORI A M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 TOSI RENATO G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 10/10/76 3017'08''60 B1:1BS

2 DAFFI ANDREA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 22/04/72 2718'47''20 B1:2BS

3 LORENZETTI CRISTIANO ATLETICA TAVAZZANO 28/06/77 2519'06''90 B1:3LO

4 RAIMONDI OTTAVIO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 20/11/73 2419'17''40 B1:4LO

5 BALASSO MARCO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 07/11/76 2319'32''00 B1:5BS

6 ATTI LUCIANO ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 06/05/75 2221'02''60 B1:6MN

7 VERGOTTINI FABIO POL. BELLANO 04/11/74 2121'17''00 B1:7LC

8 BASILE MASSIMILIANO ATLETICA  FANFULLA 20/08/74 2021'25''10 B1:8LO

AMATORI B M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CALSANA FERRUCCIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 20/05/69 3018'42''50 B1:1MI

2 ZORLONI ANGELO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 02/07/63 2719'33''70 B1:2MI

3 VITALI ALESSANDRO POL. BELLANO 03/02/70 2520'02''70 B1:3LC

4 VIVIAN MAURO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 08/05/64 2420'44''70 B1:4CO

5 GHIDINI MASSIMO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 20/11/65 2320'51''40 B1:5BS

6 ZODO FABRIZIO CENTRO SCHUSTER 17/07/66 2221'22''30 B1:6MI

7 ABENI MASSIMO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 03/04/66 2121'51''40 B1:7BS

8 GIGNOLI SILVANO G.S. BERNATESE 03/07/66 2022'35''60 B1:8CO

9 TAGLIAFERRI SERGIO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 20/08/67 1923'14''40 B1:9CO

10 CAPUTO FRANCESCO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 10/08/62 1823'43''90 B1:10MI

11 PAPA CARLO POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 12/08/66 1724'00''20 B1:11LO

12 PRESTIPINO PAOLO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 11/04/64 1624'23''60 B1:12MI

13 COLOMBO ANDREA ATLETICA ERBA 22/01/69 1526'16''50 B1:13LC

VETERANI A
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DENTI GIUSEPPE POL. BELLANO 11/08/60 3019'05''10 B1:1LC

VETERANI B
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 GRAZIANI WLADIMIRO U.S. ALBATESE 03/04/51 3021'57''50 B1:1CO
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SALTO IN LUNGO

ESORDIENTI M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 INZOLI FRANCESCO ETTORECENTRO SCHUSTER 26/02/05 30MI 4,15

2 BONGO ALESSIO G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 27/03/05 27MI 3,81

3 BRADANINI SAMUELE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 17/04/05 25CO 3,74

4 RAVASIO AMOS POL. BELLANO 28/04/05 24LC 3,74

5 MASCETTI ROBERTO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 17/05/05 23CO 3,69

6 COTTALI MANUEL U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 08/02/06 22BS 3,67

7 BERTINAZZO MICHELE CENTRO SCHUSTER 17/09/05 21MI 3,56

8 LORENZI TOMMASO ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 03/03/06 20MN 3,43

9 CUSENZA MATTEO ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/05 19LO 3,38

10 MORI LUCA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 11/04/05 18MN 3,34

11 BASILE LEONARDO ATLETICA  FANFULLA 30/04/05 17LO 3,19

12 ADRIANI PIETRO ATL. MELEGNANO 22/04/06 16LO 3,18

13 TALANI LUCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 29/01/05 15BS 3,13

14 VERGOTTINI NICOLO' POL. BELLANO 22/03/05 14LC 3,09

15 LOSI SAMUELE ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/06 13LO 3,07

16 OLDANI FILIPPO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/07/06 12MI 2,99

17 SPERANZOSO CRISTIAN POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 04/01/05 11CO 2,95

18 GALENTI NICOLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/09/06 10BS 2,94

19 TABAKU GANI G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 04/01/06 9MI 2,75

20 TOMMASI ALESSANDRO ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 15/11/05 8MN 2,74

RAGAZZE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 COTTALI MARTINA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 27/01/03 30BS 4,33

2 DRAGONE LUCIA POL. BELLANO 23/01/03 27LC 4,33

3 BOSCHETTI VIOLA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 15/03/03 25MI 3,96

4 BOTTONI MARIACHIARA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 24/02/03 24MI 3,95

5 GORNI ALESSIA AMMALENA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 12/05/04 23BS 3,95

6 DOZIO FEDERICA G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 22/08/03 22LC 3,93

7 BASSINI ANNA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 24/03/03 21CO 3,92

8 FERRI STEFANIA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 03/06/03 20MI 3,86

9 TRIACA FRANCESCA CENTRO SCHUSTER 16/03/03 19MI 3,84

10 SELVA GIORGIA POL. BELLANO 01/01/04 18LC 3,65

11 JANOTA ANTONIA ATLETICA EDEN 77 01/05/03 17VC 3,64

12 DOSSI SUSANNA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 09/01/03 16MI 3,56

13 SOLERO NELLA CENTRO SCHUSTER 01/04/03 15MI 3,49

14 VERGOTTINI MARTINA POL. BELLANO 10/09/03 14LC 3,46

15 STRAGLIATI LISA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/03 13LO 3,46

16 FOLLARINI GIADA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 17/03/03 12MI 3,43

17 MANENTI SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 21/01/03 11MI 3,42
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18 IANNARELLI FEDERICA CENTRO SCHUSTER 05/06/04 10MI 3,40

19 LEIHKAUF MARTA ENRICA CENTRO SCHUSTER 20/09/03 9MI 3,39

20 RUSCIO SARA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 16/05/04 8MI 3,34

21 DONADONI ELENA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 13/07/03 7MI 3,34

22 CORRADINI ARIANNA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 25/10/04 6CO 3,29

23 STAFFILANO CLARA CENTRO SCHUSTER 28/07/03 5MI 3,28

24 SONCINI NOEMI U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 05/11/03 4BS 3,26

25 BERNARDI ALICE ATLETICA EDEN 77 09/06/03 3VC 3,22

26 RE GIULIA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 27/07/03 3MI 3,16

27 DI DATO VITTORIA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 25/09/03 3CO 3,11

28 BALESTRI CLAUDIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 07/09/04 3MI 3,10

29 TETTAMANTI BEATRICE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 05/08/04 3CO 3,07

30 CONTI FRANCESCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/02/03 3BS 3,07

31 BRESCIANI SARA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 10/06/04 3BS 3,05

32 MAZZOLA AZZURRA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 02/11/04 3MI 3,04

33 BELTRAMELLI CAMILLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 21/11/03 3BS 3,02

34 MORINI ELISABETTA ATL. MELEGNANO 15/01/04 3LO 2,97

35 LIRICI REBECCA ALLEGRA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 27/10/04 3MI 2,96

36 FRAQUELLI DEBORAH POL. BELLANO 17/04/04 3LC 2,95

37 SORDI SVEVA B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 04/09/04 3LO 2,93

38 TAVELLA MARIA VITTORIa ASD ATL. RAVELLO 13/03/03 3MI 2,90

39 SQUARATTI SARA ATLETICA EDEN 77 24/12/04 3VC 2,90

40 MEKNI AMINA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 29/10/04 3MI 2,86

41 SIANO GAIA ATLETICA  PIEVESE 31/08/04 3LO 2,81

42 CALDERONE GAYA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 20/05/04 3LO 2,71

43 FRATACCI MARTINA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 28/10/04 3MI 2,69

44 GRILLO MATILDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 11/04/04 3MI 2,66

45 ABENI BEATRICE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/11/04 3BS 2,66

45 IPPOLITI ELISABETTA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 26/03/03 3CO 2,66

47 LIBRETTI ELENA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 06/04/03 3MI 2,64

48 D'AGOSTINO GAIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 04/06/04 3MI 2,61

49 COPPOLA GRETA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 03/08/04 3CO 2,54

50 FAVA SOFIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/09/04 3MI 2,53

51 MEREGHETTI MARTINA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/10/04 3MI 2,50

52 DELLAVEDOVA CAMILLA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/07/04 3MI 2,49

53 MEJRI HIBATALLAH U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 16/08/04 3BS 2,00

53 VITALI SABRINA POL. BELLANO 01/01/04 3LC 2,00

RAGAZZI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 MAZZOLA FILIPPO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 02/11/03 30MI 4,55

2 ZIGLIOLI FRANCESCO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 08/11/03 27CO 4,54

3 CARAVAGGI FRANCESCO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 17/01/03 25BS 4,32

4 D'ORONZO DANIELE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 29/05/03 24MI 4,30

5 BERNASCONI GIACOMO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 10/06/04 23CO 4,27

6 AZZONI ALESSANDRO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 19/03/04 22MI 4,12
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7 BASSAN RICCARDO G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 25/11/03 21MI 4,05

8 PENSA DARIO POL. BELLANO 10/10/03 20LC 3,99

9 GHIRARDELLI GIULIO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 29/10/04 19CO 3,98

10 MORASCHINI ROBERTO ATLETICA EDEN 77 15/01/03 18VC 3,90

11 SILVESTRE EMANUELE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 26/02/03 17MI 3,89

12 MOLTENI ANDREA ATLETICA ERBA 05/09/04 16LC 3,84

13 SAMMARTANO VITTORIO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 29/03/04 15CO 3,75

14 SALA LORENZO POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 13/02/03 14LC 3,68

15 LA TONA ALESSANDRO ATLETICA ERBA 12/09/04 13LC 3,61

16 BILOTTI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/04 12LO 3,60

17 CORTI ALEX ATLETICA ERBA 03/02/04 11LC 3,59

18 BASTONE NICOLO' ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/04/03 10MI 3,54

19 SPADA CRISTIANO U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 07/12/03 9BS 3,49

20 ALBERTINI LUCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 29/11/04 8BS 3,46

21 BRANCA GIORGIO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 17/09/03 7CO 3,44

22 POZZI MATTIA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 01/09/03 6CO 3,43

23 PISATI ALESSIO ATL. MELEGNANO 09/07/04 5LO 3,38

24 BASILE ROBERTO ATLETICA  FANFULLA 27/10/03 4LO 3,31

25 GRECO GIOVANNI POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 27/02/04 3CO 3,29

26 PELI MATTIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 07/01/04 3BS 3,15

27 BARBETTI DANIEL ATLETICA EDEN 77 26/06/03 3VC 3,13

28 PAGANINI GIOVANNI ASD ATL. RAVELLO 15/08/03 3MI 3,11

29 TRIPODI TOMMASO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 22/06/03 3MI 3,03

30 GUERINI PIETRO ATLETICA EDEN 77 31/08/03 3VC 2,97

31 BOTTINI STEFANO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/09/03 3MI 2,95

32 BIANCHI TOMMASO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 01/01/04 3CO 2,93

33 FAGNANI ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 03/06/03 3MI 2,87

34 RINALDI EMANUELE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 29/05/04 3MI 2,83

35 TETTAMANTI SIMONE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 27/01/03 3CO 2,77

36 APOLLONIO SAMUELE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 25/07/04 3MI 2,71

37 PINTO FRANCESCO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 07/07/03 3MI 2,56

38 BOSISIO KIMI ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 30/10/04 3MI 2,55

39 TORRISI SALVATORE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 25/02/04 3MI 2,00

ALLIEVE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 BOIOCCHI ANNA U.S. CAPRALBESE 18/02/99 30CM 4,47

2 VIVIAN ILARIA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 15/05/00 27CO 4,28

3 SOTTOCORNO ANNA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 09/01/99 25MI 4,21

4 MULE' SARA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/09/00 24MI 4,12

5 BANCE SAFAA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/00 23LO 4,07

6 TERRENI GIULIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 30/11/00 22MI 3,97

7 BONANDI ALICE G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 16/01/00 21BS 3,96

8 LEALI SILVIA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 14/05/99 20BS 3,96

9 RAIMONDI REBECCA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 23/09/99 19MI 3,83

10 REBECCHI GIULIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/99 18LO 3,81
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11 COLOMBO AURORA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 13/02/00 17MI 3,73

12 BANCE MARWA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/00 16LO 3,64

13 CORRADINI VERONICA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 03/07/99 15CO 3,62

14 CHIODA ALESSIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/02/00 14MI 3,55

15 BRANCA FEDERICA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 07/06/99 13CO 3,53

16 PARMIGIANI MARTA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 13/09/00 12CO 3,52

17 MARTINELLI EMMA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 19/08/00 11CO 3,45

18 PAGANO ELENA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 08/10/99 10BS 3,04

19 LOCHIS MADDALENA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 01/01/99 9MI 3,03

JUNIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 SCURATI SAMUELA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/12/98 30MI 4,42

2 PEDRAZZINI SARA POL. BELLANO 04/11/98 27LC 4,18

3 BERTONI GAIA ATLETICA EDEN 77 17/07/97 25VC 3,89

4 PERA ARIANNA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 22/04/98 24MI 3,69

5 SORZE NOEMI POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 11/05/98 23CO 3,63

6 GENNARO CHIARA POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 18/07/98 22LC 3,58

SENIORES F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CICERI VALERIA ATLETICA ERBA 09/12/91 30LC 4,29

2 FRUSTAGLI NICLA ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/94 27LO 3,22

3 CASAROLI GIULIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 12/02/93 25LO 2,85

SALTO IN ALTO

CADETTE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 LOBINA FRANCESCA G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 14/03/02 30LC 1,49

2 COLOMBO SOFIA ATLETICA ERBA 30/04/02 27LC 1,46

3 PERLINI NICOLE POL. BELLANO 01/01/02 25LC 1,40

4 SANTAMBROGIO AURORA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 18/05/01 24MI 1,35

4 POZZI ANDREA CHIARA ATLETICA ERBA 22/05/02 24LC 1,35

6 DI FRANCESCO IRENE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/07/02 22MI 1,35

6 PANCALDI MARTINA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/05/01 22MI 1,35

8 LA TONA MARTINA ATLETICA ERBA 08/02/02 20LC 1,30

8 INZOLI ANNE LUCIE CENTRO SCHUSTER 12/01/02 20MI 1,30

8 GUARNIERI LETIZIA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 19/03/01 20MN 1,30

8 CANEGRATI MARTINA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 04/10/01 20MI 1,30

12 CASTELLI SOFIA ATLETICA EDEN 77 17/03/01 16VC 1,20

12 VIGANO' MARTA POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 10/06/01 16LC 1,20

12 DUINA SILVIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 18/07/02 16BS 1,20

12 MORRONE SILVIA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 26/07/02 16CO 1,20

12 RONCHETTI LEDA ATLETICA ERBA 01/01/02 16LC 1,20
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12 ALMICI ALEXANDRA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/07/02 16BS 1,20

12 PIVA VITTORIA POL. BELLANO 03/11/02 16LC 1,20

19 MAZZUCOTELLI ANNA ATLETICA ERBA 14/10/01 9LC 1,20

19 ROMANO SARA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/01/02 9BS 1,20

21 GUERCI ANNA POL. BELLANO 24/10/02 7LC 1,10

21 SANTAMBROGIO MARTINA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/06/02 7MI 1,10

SALARO MATILDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 18/06/02 NCMI

PIANTELLI MARTA POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 28/10/02 NCLC

BONIN PAOLA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 20/09/02 NCMI

BUCCINO ANNA POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 30/01/01 NCLC

BRICCOLA ELENA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 28/12/02 NCCO

VILLA ANGELA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 25/01/02 NCMI

CADETTI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 PINI RICCARDO ATLETICA ERBA 14/02/02 30LC 1,70

2 RAIMONDI MATTEO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 22/02/01 27MI 1,62

3 GALLI MATTEO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 26/06/01 25MI 1,60

4 SPARACINO RICCARDO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 31/05/01 24CO 1,56

5 STAMENOV NASKO POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/01 23LO 1,53

6 MOUZARIA MOHAMMED ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 01/05/01 22MI 1,50

7 POLI SIMONE CENTRO SCHUSTER 22/01/02 21MI 1,50

8 GANDOLFI ANDREA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 21/09/02 20MN 1,50

9 GORI RAFFAELE POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 28/10/01 19LC 1,50

9 SARZI MICHELE ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 10/11/02 19MN 1,50

11 POZZI DEVIS LUCA ATLETICA ERBA 22/05/02 17LC 1,35

11 CALLONI MATTEO POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 14/12/01 17LC 1,35

13 PATTANO FEDERICO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 12/02/02 15MI 1,35

14 BACIGALUPO BRAGA ANDRECENTRO SCHUSTER 04/04/02 14MI 1,35

15 SALA DAVID POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 02/04/01 13LC 1,25

CARUGO ALBERTO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 20/11/02 NCMI

SCHENATO ALEX ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 04/01/01 NCMN

MOLINARI ALEX POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/01 NCLO

ALLIEVI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 PAGANINI LORENZO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 14/03/99 30MI 1,84

2 CORDANI LUCA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 13/01/00 27MI 1,80

3 BENECCHI ALBERT ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/12/99 25MI 1,65

4 SARZI ALESSANDRO ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 01/07/99 24MN 1,50

5 BERNASCONI LUCA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 07/01/00 23CO 1,40

5 PEVERELLI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 05/02/99 23CO 1,40

7 TOTTI MARCO ATLETICA  PIEVESE 07/08/00 21LO 1,30

CHIAUZZI ANDREA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 23/11/99 NCCO

MURGIA STEFANO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 25/09/99 NCCO
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JUNIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CRUSCA MARCO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 13/06/97 30MI 1,75

2 BONACINA DAVIDE POL. BELLANO 07/02/97 27LC 1,75

3 DOZIO MATTEO G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 24/11/98 25LC 1,70

4 BOERCI RICCARDO CENTRO SCHUSTER 13/05/98 24MI 1,70

5 DOSI KAIQUE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 01/01/97 23MI 1,60

6 BRICCOLA SAMUELE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 04/11/97 22CO 1,55

7 SICILIA GIORGIO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 03/05/98 21CO 1,50

8 SASSI ALESSANDRO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 01/12/97 20MI 1,40

9 CAMBIANICA MARCO G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 24/07/97 19LC 1,40

10 SIGNORATI ANDREJ ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/98 18LO 1,30

11 FERRARIO ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 12/12/98 17CO 1,10

SENIORES M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 MARCHINI RICCARDO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 11/12/96 30CO 1,65

2 SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 04/07/93 27MI 1,55

2 PENITI LUCA ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/94 27LO 1,55

4 TRAORE' BAKARE' ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/94 25LO 1,55

5 RUSSO DARIO ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/94 24LO 1,55

5 FABRIZIO MATTEO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 04/02/90 24MI 1,55

7 GIROTTI SIMONE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 22/06/92 23MI 1,55

8 COMERCI DAVIDE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/11/93 22MI 1,50

9 PARABIAGHI ANDREA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 16/04/93 21MI 1,40

10 TAGLIAFERRI PAOLO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 21/11/95 20CO 1,30

RIZZO ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 15/01/90 NCMI

AMATORI A M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 BOMBONATO MARCO POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 27/10/72 30LC 1,50

2 ATTI LUCIANO ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 06/05/75 27MN 1,40

3 LOCATELLI DIEGO ATL. MELEGNANO 04/05/73 25LO 1,40

4 LORENZETTI CRISTIANO ATLETICA TAVAZZANO 28/06/77 24LO 1,30

4 POLETTI MARCO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 20/06/71 24MI 1,30

6 GORNI ROBERTO G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 01/04/72 23BS 1,30

7 CASTIGLIONI MARIO RICCARDCENTRO SCHUSTER 30/12/74 22MI 1,20

8 BASILE MASSIMILIANO ATLETICA  FANFULLA 20/08/74 21LO 1,00

AMATORI B M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 VITALI ENRICO POL. BELLANO 08/04/62 30LC 1,50

2 MARCHETTI FABRIZIO B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 20/01/61 27LO 1,30

3 POZZI NICOLA ATLETICA ERBA 02/07/70 25LC 1,20
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3 BIANCHI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 15/02/64 25CO 1,20

3 STEIS LUCA ATLETICA ERBA 19/02/62 25LC 1,20

6 CHIAUZZI CIRO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 09/10/66 24CO 1,20

7 FORTUNATI GABRIELE POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 08/01/63 23LO 1,00

7 GALLI STEFANO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 22/07/70 23MI 1,00

7 CAPUTO FRANCESCO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 10/08/62 23MI 1,00

7 PRESTIPINO PAOLO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 11/04/64 23MI 1,00

600 M

RAGAZZE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 DOSSI SUSANNA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 09/01/03 3001'46''30 B1:1MI

2 BOTTONI MARIACHIARA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 24/02/03 2701'50''30 B1:2MI

3 TRIACA FRANCESCA CENTRO SCHUSTER 16/03/03 2501'51''90 B1:3MI

4 SOLERO NELLA CENTRO SCHUSTER 01/04/03 2401'58''80 B2:1MI

5 IANNARELLI FEDERICA CENTRO SCHUSTER 05/06/04 2301'58''90 B1:4MI

6 CONTI FRANCESCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/02/03 2202'00''10 B3:1BS

7 ROCCA ALISSA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 21/03/03 2102'00''20 B1:5LO

8 ABENI BEATRICE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/11/04 2002'01''90 B2:2BS

9 CORRADINI ARIANNA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 25/10/04 1902'02''70 B2:3CO

10 BRESCIANI SARA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 10/06/04 1802'03''30 B3:2BS

11 SONCINI NOEMI U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 05/11/03 1702'06''80 B3:3BS

12 FOLLARINI GIADA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 17/03/03 1602'07''80 B1:6MI

13 MORINI ELISABETTA ATL. MELEGNANO 15/01/04 1502'09''40 B3:4LO

14 JANOTA ANTONIA ATLETICA EDEN 77 01/05/03 1402'09''70 B2:4VC

15 STAFFILANO CLARA CENTRO SCHUSTER 28/07/03 1302'09''90 B1:7MI

16 BALESTRI CLAUDIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 07/09/04 1202'12''30 B2:5MI

17 IPPOLITI ELISABETTA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 26/03/03 1102'12''90 B2:6CO

18 OUEDREOGO SHADY YORK U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 24/07/04 1002'13''30 B3:5BS

19 SQUARATTI SARA ATLETICA EDEN 77 24/12/04 902'13''50 B2:7VC

20 DI DATO VITTORIA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 25/09/03 802'14''00 B2:8CO

21 BRANUT ALEXIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/04 702'14''80 B2:9LO

22 SORDI SVEVA B&RC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 04/09/04 602'15''50 B3:6LO

23 LIRICI REBECCA ALLEGRA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 27/10/04 502'15''80 B1:8MI

24 BERNARDI ALICE ATLETICA EDEN 77 09/06/03 402'15''80 B2:10VC

25 BELTRAMELLI CAMILLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 21/11/03 302'17''40 B3:7BS

26 RUSCIO SARA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 16/05/04 302'17''90 B2:11MI

27 FRAQUELLI DEBORAH POL. BELLANO 17/04/04 302'19''20 B1:9LC

28 VERGOTTINI MARTINA POL. BELLANO 10/09/03 302'21''50 B2:12LC

29 CALDERONE GAYA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 20/05/04 302'22''90 B2:13LO

30 FRATACCI MARTINA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 28/10/04 302'24''40 B1:10MI

31 SIANO GAIA ATLETICA  PIEVESE 31/08/04 302'25''00 B1:11LO

32 DOZIO FEDERICA G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 22/08/03 302'25''70 B1:12LC

33 TETTAMANTI BEATRICE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 05/08/04 302'26''50 B1:13CO

34 COPPOLA GRETA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 03/08/04 302'29''20 B1:14CO
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CADETTE
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 ALMICI ALEXANDRA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/07/02 3001'46''40 B1:1BS

2 GHIDINI ELENA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 29/04/01 2701'54''00 B1:2BS

3 KAUR MANVIR U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/02 2501'56''10 B1:3CM

4 CRACAS GIULIA ATL. MELEGNANO 29/12/01 2401'57''90 B1:4LO

5 ARISTICO ELIANE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 19/01/02 2301'58''60 B1:5CO

6 ZAFFIGNANI SARA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 14/07/01 2201'59''10 B1:6LO

7 APOLLONIO SERENA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 16/07/01 2102'03''20 B1:7MI

8 MAZZUCOTELLI ANNA ATLETICA ERBA 14/10/01 2002'03''30 B2:1LC

9 ZODO EMMA CENTRO SCHUSTER 16/05/02 1902'03''70 B2:2MI

10 REGHENZI ALESSIA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 02/01/01 1802'04''30 B1:8BS

11 GUERCI ANNA POL. BELLANO 24/10/02 1702'04''80 B1:9LC

12 MORRONE SILVIA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 26/07/02 1602'05''20 B1:10CO

13 TONOLINI SOFIA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/06/01 1502'05''60 B1:11MI

14 BUCCINO ANNA POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 30/01/01 1402'06''10 B1:12LC

15 ALBERTINI ALESSIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 12/06/02 1302'07''80 B1:13BS

16 NEGOIAS PATRICIA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 24/03/02 1202'08''40 B1:14MI

17 MELCHIORI VALENTINA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 11/10/02 1102'10''00 B2:3MN

18 RONCHETTI LEDA ATLETICA ERBA 01/01/02 1002'11''40 B2:4LC

19 PAGANO AURORA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 20/12/01 902'11''40 B1:15MI

20 BARONCHELLI ALICE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 21/09/02 802'13''10 B1:16MI

21 GRISETTI ALICE GAIA U.S. CAPRALBESE 07/11/02 702'15''40 B1:17CM

22 PIANTELLI MARTA POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 28/10/02 602'15''80 B1:18LC

23 COMININI ANNA ATLETICA EDEN 77 30/01/01 502'15''80 B2:5VC

24 RE VALENTINA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 17/03/01 402'16''80 B1:19MI

25 GUARNIERI LETIZIA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 19/03/01 302'20''40 B2:6MN

26 VIGANO' MARTA POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 10/06/01 302'20''60 B1:20LC

27 BRICCOLA ELENA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 28/12/02 302'22''00 B1:21CO

28 LA TONA MARTINA ATLETICA ERBA 08/02/02 302'30''40 B2:7LC

CADETTI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 MOUZARIA MOHAMMED ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 01/05/01 3001'36''60 B1:1MI

2 MANTOVANI ANDREA ATL. MELEGNANO 31/12/01 2701'38''30 B1:2LO

3 GUERINI MOSE' ATLETICA EDEN 77 27/09/01 2501'41''90 B1:3VC

4 SCHENATO ALEX ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 04/01/01 2401'44''20 B1:4MN

5 CORRADINI MAURIZIO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 22/01/02 2301'46''70 B2:1CO

6 BACIGALUPO BRAGA ANDRECENTRO SCHUSTER 04/04/02 2201'47''30 B2:2MI

7 SINISI MATTEO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 01/08/02 2101'47''90 B2:3CO

8 GALLI ALEKSANDRES ASD MEZZEGRA 12/02/02 2001'48''50 B2:4CO

9 SALA DAVID POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 02/04/01 1901'49''00 B2:5LC

10 CERRI ANDREA ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 25/02/01 1801'49''50 B2:6MI

11 STEIS FEDERICO ATLETICA ERBA 10/07/02 1701'49''60 B1:5LC
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12 MAGGIONI GIACOMO G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 30/03/01 1601'50''50 B1:6LC

13 YAGUACI MEDINA EROS ANTHATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 17/07/01 1501'51''00 B2:7MI

14 FORTE STEFANO ATL. MELEGNANO 21/09/01 1401'51''30 B1:7LO

15 DELLA BONA ANDREA G.S. AVIS ISORELLA 31/07/01 1301'52''30 B1:8BS

16 SGAMBETTARA SIMONE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 12/01/01 1201'53''40 B1:9MI

17 GANDOLFI ANDREA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 21/09/02 1101'56''40 B2:8MN

18 GORI RAFFAELE POL. ORATORIO BERNATE 28/10/01 1001'56''50 B1:10LC

19 PINI ANGELO ATLETICA ERBA 26/02/01 901'58''40 B2:9LC

20 SPARACINO RICCARDO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 31/05/01 801'58''90 B2:10CO

21 PERUZZOTTI LORENZO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 09/11/02 701'59''20 B2:11MI

22 CARUGO ALBERTO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 20/11/02 602'01''00 B1:11MI

23 ROSSI ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 16/02/02 502'01''00 B2:12MI

24 POLI SIMONE CENTRO SCHUSTER 22/01/02 402'01''50 B2:13MI

25 LUCARELLI LEONARDO ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 02/10/02 302'04''70 B2:14MI

26 ZORLONI LUCA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 09/08/02 302'06''00 B1:12MI

27 SARZI MICHELE ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 10/11/02 302'15''70 B1:13MN

28 PERACCA LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 15/12/02 302'18''20 B1:14CO

1000 M

ESORDIENTI F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 SIDENIUS SOFIA ATLETICA  PIEVESE 29/08/06 3003'48''60 B1:1LO

2 SINISI ALICE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 06/06/06 2703'52''90 B1:2CO

3 GUERCI MARTA POL. BELLANO 18/03/05 2503'55''30 B1:3LC

4 BOTTINELLI MATILDE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 02/07/05 2403'58''50 B1:4CO

5 LARICCIA MATILDE CENTRO SCHUSTER 27/06/06 2304'03''40 B1:5MI

6 ZODO IRENE CENTRO SCHUSTER 06/05/06 2204'06''40 B1:6MI

7 ALMICI ANNA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 14/02/06 2104'09''60 B1:7BS

8 MORABITO ANNA CENTRO SCHUSTER 19/01/06 2004'11''20 B1:8MI

9 OUEDREOGO FADILA NAOMI U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 24/12/05 1904'12''50 B1:9BS

10 SHILLITTO VIOLA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 24/10/05 1804'19''40 B1:10CO

11 IANNARELLI ALESSIA CENTRO SCHUSTER 15/03/06 1704'24''70 B1:11MI

12 LOCATELLI GAIA ATL. MELEGNANO 13/12/05 1604'34''90 B1:12LO

13 D'ORAZIO IRENE MARIA ATL. MELEGNANO 17/08/05 1504'35''60 B1:13LO

14 MONDINI SABRINA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 14/04/05 1404'36''40 B1:14MN

15 TETTAMANTI LUCIA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 13/12/05 1304'46''50 B1:15CO

16 BORNATI GIORGIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 29/07/06 1204'47''50 B1:16BS

17 TEBALDINI MARTA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 26/03/06 1104'48''10 B1:17BS

18 GUERRA LICIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/05 1004'49''70 B1:18LO

19 BRICCHI IRENE POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/05 904'50''20 B1:19LO

20 PRESTIPINO MARIA PETRA ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 19/10/06 804'51''10 B1:20MI

21 MAESTRELLI CHIARA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 03/11/05 704'51''30 B1:21BS

22 GUARNIERI MIRIAM ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 03/02/05 605'20''40 B1:22MN

23 ATTI MARIAGIULIA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 06/07/05 505'50''60 B1:23MN

24 ROSSI BEATRICE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 25/02/06 406'03''80 B1:24MI
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RAGAZZI
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 FAGNANI ANDREA ASD ATL. RAVELLO 03/06/03 3003'20''60 B1:1MI

2 ZIGLIOLI FRANCESCO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 08/11/03 2703'28''00 B1:2CO

3 BERNASCONI GIACOMO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 10/06/04 2503'29''60 B1:3CO

4 PAPA GIANMARIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 12/08/04 2403'35''40 B1:4LO

5 BASTONE NICOLO' ASD ATL. RAVELLO 23/04/03 2303'39''30 B1:5MI

6 PELI MATTIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 07/01/04 2203'40''10 B1:6BS

7 PISATI ALESSIO ATL. MELEGNANO 09/07/04 2103'43''10 B1:7LO

8 BASILE ROBERTO ATLETICA  FANFULLA 27/10/03 2003'44''10 B1:8LO

9 APOLLONIO SAMUELE ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 25/07/04 1903'44''60 B1:9MI

10 BRANCA GIORGIO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 17/09/03 1803'46''00 B1:10CO

11 POZZI MATTIA POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 01/09/03 1703'48''10 B1:11CO

12 GRECO GIOVANNI POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 27/02/04 1603'50''00 B1:12CO

13 PENSA DARIO POL. BELLANO 10/10/03 1503'50''40 B1:13LC

14 GHIRARDELLI GIULIO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 29/10/04 1403'56''60 B1:14CO

15 MORASCHINI ROBERTO ATLETICA EDEN 77 15/01/03 1303'57''70 B1:15VC

16 SILVESTRE EMANUELE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 26/02/03 1203'58''30 B1:16MI

17 ALBERTINI LUCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 29/11/04 1104'00''70 B1:17BS

18 TRIPODI TOMMASO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 22/06/03 1004'01''80 B1:18MI

19 RINALDI EMANUELE ATL. CASSANO D'ADDA 29/05/04 904'03''20 B1:19MI

20 BILOTTI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/04 804'07''20 B1:20LO

21 PAPA GABRIELE POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 25/02/03 704'19''90 B1:21LO

22 GUERINI PIETRO ATLETICA EDEN 77 31/08/03 604'21''40 B1:22VC

23 BARBETTI DANIEL ATLETICA EDEN 77 26/06/03 504'22''70 B1:23VC

24 BIANCHI TOMMASO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 01/01/04 404'26''50 B1:24CO

25 BOSISIO KIMI ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 30/10/04 304'28''00 B1:25MI

26 PINTO FRANCESCO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 07/07/03 304'55''90 B1:26MI

27 TORRISI SALVATORE ASD ATL. RAVELLO 25/02/04 304'58''50 B1:27MI

28 TETTAMANTI SIMONE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 27/01/03 305'14''20 B1:28CO

50 M

CUCCIOLI F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 CROTTI CATERINA JOY U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/08 3000'07''50 B3:1CM

2 DOZIO ELISA G.S. VIRTUS CALCO 02/07/07 2700'07''60 B1:1LC

3 BELTRAMELLI MARTINA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 04/01/07 2500'07''80 B1:2BS

4 SANTANTONIO ALESSIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 18/09/07 2400'08''20 B2:1BS

5 VERDELLI REBECCA MARIA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 05/09/07 2300'08''40 B3:2MI

6 KHALOUFI YOUSRA G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 02/12/08 2200'08''50 B3:3MI

7 OUEDRAOGO CHEYENNE U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 18/11/07 2100'08''70 B1:3BS

8 BERARDELLI SONIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 24/08/07 2000'09''10 B2:2BS

9 TONETTI SARA U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/08 1900'12''00 B2:3CM
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CUCCIOLI M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 RONCHETTI FABIO ATLETICA ERBA 16/03/08 3000'08''20 B5:1LC

2 CROTTI FRANCESCO EFEOSAU.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/07 2700'08''30 B2:1CM

3 INZOLI DANIELE CENTRO SCHUSTER 12/08/08 2500'08''40 B4:1MI

4 FERRARI THOMAS U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/08 2400'08''60 B1:1CM

5 BIGNOTTI SAMUELE ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 01/01/07 2300'09''10 B1:2MN

6 VITTA IVAN POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 12/03/07 2200'09''30 B4:2CO

7 GUERRA DARIO POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 01/01/07 2100'09''40 B3:1LO

8 MERLINO FEDERICO U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/07 2000'09''60 B3:2CM

8 SING BALJINDER U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/08 2000'09''60 B2:2CM

10 SIDENIUS SEBASTIAN ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/08 1800'09''70 B6:1LO

10 CASTIGLIONI ADRIANO CARLCENTRO SCHUSTER 17/12/08 1800'09''70 B1:3MI

12 MARTINELLI FABIO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 20/01/07 1600'09''80 B5:2CO

13 FERRARI MATTIA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 15/10/07 1500'10''30 B3:3BS

14 DEPONTI MATTEO U.S. CAPRALBESE 01/01/07 1400'12''40 B2:3CM

ESORDIENTI M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 RAVASIO AMOS POL. BELLANO 28/04/05 3000'07''70 B5:1LC

2 MORI LUCA ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 11/04/05 2700'08''30 B7:1MN

2 COTTALI MANUEL U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 08/02/06 2700'08''30 B5:2BS

2 INZOLI FRANCESCO ETTORECENTRO SCHUSTER 26/02/05 2700'08''30 B1:1MI

2 TALANI LUCA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 29/01/05 2700'08''30 B6:1BS

6 ADRIANI PIETRO ATL. MELEGNANO 22/04/06 2200'08''60 B4:1LO

7 VERGOTTINI NICOLO' POL. BELLANO 22/03/05 2100'08''80 B4:2LC

8 OLDANI FILIPPO ASD ATL. RAVELLO 17/07/06 2000'08''90 B6:2MI

9 LORENZI TOMMASO ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 03/03/06 1900'09''10 B7:2MN

9 CUSENZA MATTEO ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/05 1900'09''10 B2:1LO

11 BONGO ALESSIO G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 27/03/05 1700'09''20 B3:1MI

12 GALENTI NICOLA U.S.O. CASTEGNATO 30/09/06 1600'09''40 B5:3BS

12 BRADANINI SAMUELE POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 17/04/05 1600'09''40 B3:2CO

14 MASCETTI ROBERTO POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 17/05/05 1400'09''50 B1:2CO

15 BERTINAZZO MICHELE CENTRO SCHUSTER 17/09/05 1300'09''60 B2:2MI

16 TABAKU GANI G.S. IN ROBORE VIRTUS SEVES 04/01/06 1200'09''70 B4:3MI

17 TOMMASI ALESSANDRO ANSPI LA VIGNA CERESARA 15/11/05 1100'10''00 B7:3MN

18 SPERANZOSO CRISTIAN POLISPORTIVA COLVERDE 04/01/05 1000'10''40 B2:3CO

19 BASILE LEONARDO ATLETICA  FANFULLA 30/04/05 900'11''10 B3:3LO

19 LOSI SAMUELE ATLETICA  PIEVESE 01/01/06 900'11''10 B1:3LO

DISABILI F
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 GUICCIARDI AUGUSTA ASD ATL. INTERFLUMINA 04/10/86 3000'08''25 B1:1MN

2 VEZZOSI GIULIA ASD ATL. INTERFLUMINA 30/10/95 2700'26''70 B2:1MN
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3 ROMANINI STEFANIA ASD ATL. INTERFLUMINA 01/01/85 2501'06''90 B2:2MN

DISABILI M
Atleta Società Nascita PuntiRisultato NoteComitato

1 BERTAZZON MAICOL ASD ATL. INTERFLUMINA 27/12/95 3000'08''35 B1:1MN

2 HIE STEVEN ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 20/11/01 2700'11''10 B2:1MI

3 PINTO ROBERTO ATL. TREZZANO IST. GANDHI 07/07/03 2500'20''70 B2:2MI
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